
CALENDARIO ESAMI 
RECUPERO INSUFFICIENZE TRIMESTRE Anno sc. 2025/2026 

 SETTIMANA 19 – 23 GENNAIO 2026 

 Lunedì 
19/01/26 

Martedì 
20/01/26 

Mercoledì 
21/01/26 

Giovedì 
22/01/26 

Venerdì 
23/01/26 

1
4

.3
0

 -
 1

6
.3

0 

ITALIANO 
 
 

Biennio 
Triennio 

Sc. – Cl. – Sc.Sp. 
 

LATINO 
DIR. ECON. 

 
Biennio 
Triennio 

Sc. – Cl. – Sc.Sp. 
 

MATEMATICA 
 
 

Biennio 
Triennio 

Sc. – Cl. – Sc.Sp. 
 

GRECO 
ED. CIVICA 

 
Biennio 
Triennio 

Sc. – Cl. – Sc.Sp. 

FISICA 
 
 

Biennio 
Triennio 

Sc. – Cl. – Sc.Sp. 

 SETTIMANA 26 - 30 GENNAIO 2026 

 Lunedì 
26/01/26 

Martedì 
27/01/26 

Mercoledì 
28/02/26 

Giovedì 
29/01/26 

 

1
4

.3
0

 -
 1

6
.3

0
 GEOSTORIA 

STORIA 
 

Biennio / Triennio 
Sc. – Cl. – Sc.Sp 

SCIENZE 
 
 

Biennio / Triennio 
Sc.– Cl.– Sc.Sp. 

FILOSOFIA 
 
 

Biennio / Triennio 
Sc.– Cl.– Sc.Sp. 

INGLESE 
 
 

Biennio / Triennio 
Sc.– Cl.– Sc.Sp 

 
 

 
Roma, 19 dicembre 2025 

 


